
ASPA Section on Complexity and Network Studies (SCNS) 
Executive Committee Members 2017- 2020 

 
Elective Officers 

Naim Kapucu - University of Central Florida, Chair 
Email: Kapucu@ucf.edu (2015- 2018) 

Chair elect/Vice chair: Michael D. Siciliano, University of Chicago, Illinois 
Email: sicilian@uic.edu (2018- 2021) 

Christopher Koliba, University of Vermont (Secretary/Treasurer, Immediate past chair) 
Email: ckoliba@uvm.edu 

 
Executive Committee 
Julia Carboni, Syracuse University 

Emai: jlcarbon@maxwell.syr.edu (until 2019) 

Anand Desai, The Ohio State University 
Email: desai.1@osu.edu (until 2019) 

Adam Eckerd, Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University 
Email: aeckerd@vt.edu (until 2019) 

Qian Hu, University of Central Florida (membership chair) 
Email: Qian.Hu@ucf.edu (until 2018) 

Jack Meek, University of LeVerne (awards committee chair) 
Email: jmeek@laverne.edu (until 2018) 

Goktug Morcol, Penn State University, Harrisburg (CGN connection) 
Email: gxm27@psu.edu (until 2018) 

Clayton Wukich, Sam Houston State University 
Email: wukich@shsu.edu (until 2018) 

Fatih Demiroz, Sam Houston State University (e-newsletter editor & social media 
coordinator) 

Email: fdemirz@gmail.com  

Kun Huang, University of New Mexico 
Email: khuang@unm.edu   

Aleksey Kolpakov, University of Nevada, Reno  
Email: akolpakov@unr.edu 

Assignments: 

Fatih Demiroz, Web editor & Social Media Coordinator, E-Newsletter Editor 

Email: fdemirz@gmail.com  

 


